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IMPORTERS * WHOLESALERS

WINES & FOODS
01 November 2015

140-142 FOSSWAY

WALKER

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE

NE6 4AN

Telephone: 0191 265 6429
Answerphone: 0191 275 9647
Fax: 0191 275 9352
www.EuroMarketWholesale.com
info@EuroMarketWholesale.com

Have you ever wondered what we supply, where we deliver and when?
We deliver all over the North East...6 days a week, Monday to Saturday.
We are locally based at the above address for collections.

Below is a selection of what we offer.
Please just give us a call if you can't find what you are after.

Wines, Champagnes, Beers & Liquers

RED WINE

aglianico campania
amarone santi

amarone santa sofia
barbera sovrana d.alba
barolo batasiolo DOCG
brolo campofiorin oro masi
barolo cortese

bolla valpolicella

chianti classico rocca macie
chianti flask trambusti
corte martina cab/sauv

chianti class molino di grace

chianti riserva
dellacasa rosso
merlot del veneto
mastro campania rosso
montepulciano abruzzo
molino grace chianti
passo delle mule d sala
primitivo salento

riojca

regions valpolicella
solandia nero d'avola
voga merlot

bigi vipra rosa
valpolicella ripasso poesie

6x75
6x75
6x75
6x75
6x75
6x75
6x75
12x75
6x75
12x75
6x75
12x75
12x75
12x75
6x2lt
6x75
6x75
12x75
6x75
6x75
6x75
6x75
12x75
6x75
6x75
6x75
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fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
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fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire



valpolicella ripasso solane santi 6x75 fPlease Enquire

WHITE WINE

terre d noce chardonnay 6x75 fPlease Enquire
bolla soave 12x75 fPlease Enquire
chablis ac 6x75 fPlease Enquire
chardonnay langhe batasiolo 12x75 fPlease Enquire
corte martina soave 6x75 fPlease Enquire
della casa bianco 12x75 fPlease Enquire
fontana frascati t.griffi 6x75 fPlease Enquire
gavi di gavi granee 6x75 fPlease Enquire
gavi batasiolo 6x75 fPlease Enquire
bigi orvieto amabile 6x75 fPlease Enquire
bigi orvieto secco 6x75 fPlease Enquire
pinot grigio ca montini 12x75 fPlease Enquire
pinot grigio santa sofia 6x75 fPlease Enquire
pinot grigio poesie 6x75 fPlease Enquire
serrafino gavi 6x75 fPlease Enquire
tomaresca chardonnay 6x75 fPlease Enquire
vermentino mancini 6x75 fPlease Enquire
vermentino la cala 6x75 fPlease Enquire
voga pinot grigio 6x75 fPlease Enquire
verdicchio piersanti 6x75 fPlease Enquire

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

il moscato 6Xx75 fPlease Enquire
il moscato 12x.375 fPlease Enquire
il rose 6x75 fPlease Enquire
il viola 6x75 fPlease Enquire
capetta asti 6x75 fPlease Enquire
mion brut birillino 24x20cl fPlease Enquire
bottega prosecco gold 6x75 fPlease Enquire
bottega prosecco rose 6Xx75 fPlease Enquire
bracchetto spumante 6x75 fPlease Enquire
gancia prosecco 6x75 fPlease Enquire
gancia rose 6x75 fPlease Enquire
lambrusco bianco donelli 12x75 fPlease Enquire
prosecco doc frizzante 12x75 fPlease Enquire
sergio rose mo spumante 6x75 fPlease Enquire
mionetto sergio 1.5l fPlease Enquire
mionetto vivo spumante 6x75 fPlease Enquire
sergio mo spumante 6x75 fPlease Enquire
sant orsola moscato spumante 6x75 fPlease Enquire

mionetto vivo rose 6x75 fPlease Enquire



BEERS & MINERALS

peroni nastro azzuro
san benedetto sparkling
san benedetto still
sparea still

sparea sparkling

surgiva sparkling
surgiva still

SPIRITS & LIQUERS

amaretto tv 15%
amaro averna
amaro kroton
aperol

amaretto di sarrono
sambuca black
grappa liquirizia
limoncello beltion
limoncello sorrento
crema al uova bellini
sambuca black marcati
vecchia romagna

24x330ml
20x500ml
20x500ml
20x500ml
20x500ml
20x500ml
20x500ml

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
50cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
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fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
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Foods, Pasta, Rice, Cheese, Cured Meat,
Sausage, Tinned Tomatoes and much more

PASTA

de cecco fettucine 10x500g fPlease Enquire
de cecco linguine 24x500g fPlease Enquire
de cecco penne 24x500g fPlease Enquire
de cecco rigatoni 24x500g fPlease Enquire
de cecco spaghetti 24x500g fPlease Enquire
de cecco egg lasagne 12x500g fPlease Enquire
divella green lasagne 12x500g fPlease Enquire
divella linguine 36x500g fPlease Enquire
divella rigatoni fPlease Enquire
divella tag 12x500g fPlease Enquire
divella egg lasagne 12x500g fPlease Enquire
granoro lasagne 12x500g fPlease Enquire
granoro penne rigate 24x500g fPlease Enquire
granoro tag 12x500g fPlease Enquire
mara linguine 20x500g fPlease Enquire
mara fusili 20x500g fPlease Enquire
mara penne 20x500g fPlease Enquire
mara spaghetti 20x500g fPlease Enquire
pathos lasagne 16x500g fPlease Enquire
divella penne 24x500g fPlease Enquire
panciotti scallop & prawn 2kg fPlease Enquire
pathos tag 16x500g fPlease Enquire
ravioli mushroom 3kg fPlease Enquire
ravioli crab/squid ink 3kg fPlease Enquire
ravioli pumkin 3kg fPlease Enquire
divella spag 35x500g fPlease Enquire
tortellini meat 14x250g fPlease Enquire
tortellini spinach/ric 14x250g fPlease Enquire
TOMATOES

brown sauce 1 litre fPlease Enquire
crushed tomatoes IAN 6x4kg fPlease Enquire
tomato ketchup 4 litre fPlease Enquire
pizza topping IAN 3x4dkg fPlease Enquire
kyknos tomato puree 12x860g fPlease Enquire
mara tom puree 4.5kg fPlease Enquire

mara plum tomatoes 6x2.55kg fPlease Enquire



riverdene puree

perco pizza sauce

pathos sundried tom (tray)
primo peeled

riverdene peeled

semi dried toms in oil
small puree

CANNED GOODS

artichoke hearts
chick peas
asparagus verde
canellini beans
mara chick peas
petis pois

piquillo pimentos
borlotti beans
riverdene cannellini beans
riverdene chick peas
sweetcorn kernels
spinach leaf

sliced peppers
pineapple pizza cut

FISH PRODUCTS

anchovies pelazza
tuna in oil

tunain brine
tuna in oil

OLIVES, OILS, VINEGAR

extra virgin oil

caperina caperberries

fine capers

extra virgin oil

greek green colossal olives
green peppercorns

greek kalamata whole olives

pathos extra vergin oil
pitted black olives IAN
pitted green olives IAN
pathos pomace oil
vegetable oil

balsamic vinegar pathos

5kg
4x4.4kg
2kg
6x2.55kg
6x3kg
940g
12x800g

12x390g
6x3kg
24x230g
24x400g
24x400g
6x800g
12x390g
24x400g
12x400g
12x400g
12x340g
6x765g
4kg
12x800g

325g
12x160g
1700g
1700g

1lt
1.5kg
1.5kg
500ml
2kg
1lkg
2kg

5t
4.25kg
4.25kg
51t
20lt
51t
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donelli balsamic vinegar
balsamic liberty

mm balsamic vinegar
cooking red wine
cooking white wine

red wine binegar

red malt vinegar

white wine vinegar

MUSTARDS & SAUCES

mayo
dijon mustard

english mustard

french mustard

beef bouillion chef williams
beef stock powder

chicken bouillion chef williams
fish bouillion

veg bouillion chef williams

SALAMI'S

fior di bresoala

cooked ham

facolare ham

italian pepperoni
mortadella

salami milano

salami napoli

sliced proscuitto

prosc cotto boschetto
prosc cotto piu gusto
proscuitto delle feste
pancetta affumicata
smoked diced pancetta
don marco shoulder ham
salsiccia piccante
salami sliced

super top pepperoni

CHEESE & EGGS

100% mozzarella
butter block
mozzarella balls
butter portions

50cl
25cl
500ml
3t

3It

1lt

1 gallon
1lt

101t

2.271t
2.271t
2.271t
2.5kg
2kg

2.5kg
500gr
2.5kg

per kg
per kg
per kg
1lkg

700g
per kg
per kg
500g
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
5kg

per kg
1lkg

1lkg

12kg
40x250g
125g
6x100x7g
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fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire

fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire

fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire

fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire



whipping cream
dolcelatte

goats log

grana padano
mascapone

100% mozzarella block
70/30 mozzarella
grana grated mix
pecorino romano
ricotta

FLOUR

arborio rice

bread crumbs

dls strong flour
salt

fresh yeast

dough balls
molino '00' dalla giovanna
pane carasau
polenta

par boiled rice
semolina

rock salt

verace strong flour

HERBS, SPICES

bayleaves

basil

blck peppercorn
cracked black pepper
crushed chillis
ground black pepper
ground white pepper tub
jalapenos

oregano

parsley

porcini mushrooms
paprika

rosemary needles tub
sage

pesto citres

pesto cooks

BISCUITS

21t
per kg
1lkg
1lkg
500g
2.4kg
12kg
1lkg
per kg
1.5kg

5kg
20x500g
16kg
12.5kg
1lkg
60x180g
25kg
8x250g
16x500g
5kg
25kg
12x1kg
16kg

100g
150g
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
500g
600g
3kg
1lkg
100g
500g
1lkg
205g
240g
1lkg
1.2kg
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fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
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fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
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fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
fPlease Enquire
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fPlease Enquire
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macaroo amaretti
grissini
savoiardi

COFFEE

coffee filters
pathos coffee beans
classic blend coffee

CAKES

big apple pie

cadburys chocolate almond
chocolate fudge fixation
profiteroles bianco
profiteroles dark

dime bar crunch
chocolate junk yard
chocolate eclaire
chocolate fudge ministry
fabulous fudge

sticky toffee pudding

DISPOSABLES & CLEANING

12" cling film

super dish wash

bin bags

kitchen degreaser

beer line cleaner

blue roll

foil

flash all purpose cleaner
impact hard surface cleaner
washing up liquid

18" cling film

steel pot scourers
alphamatic rinse aid
thick bleach

toilet roll

green scourers

12" pizza box

9" pizza box

10" pizza box

10" red candles

12x200g
40/12g
20x200g

250
1lkg
1lkg

x200
51t
Slt

50x75m
5lt
51t
5lt

x10
51t
5lt
x36
x10

x100
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