

140-142 FOSSWAY WALKER

**NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE** 

NE6 4AN

Telephone: 0191 265 6429 Answerphone: 0191 275 9647

Fax: 0191 275 9352

www.EuroMarketWholesale.com info@EuroMarketWholesale.com

01 November 2015

Have you ever wondered what we supply, where we deliver and when? We deliver all over the North East...6 days a week, Monday to Saturday. We are locally based at the above address for collections.

Below is a selection of what we offer.

Please just give us a call if you can't find what you are after.

## Wines, Champagnes, Beers & Liquers

#### **RED WINE**

aglianico campania	6x75	£Please Enquire
amarone santi	6x75	£Please Enquire
amarone santa sofia	6x75	£Please Enquire
barbera sovrana d.alba	6x75	£Please Enquire
barolo batasiolo DOCG	6x75	£Please Enquire
brolo campofiorin oro masi	6x75	£Please Enquire
barolo cortese	6x75	£Please Enquire
bolla valpolicella	12x75	£Please Enquire
chianti classico rocca macie	6x75	£Please Enquire
chianti flask trambusti	12x75	£Please Enquire
corte martina cab/sauv	6x75	£Please Enquire
chianti class molino di grace	12x75	£Please Enquire
chianti riserva	12x75	£Please Enquire
dellacasa rosso	12x75	£Please Enquire
merlot del veneto	6x2lt	£Please Enquire
mastro campania rosso	6x75	£Please Enquire
montepulciano abruzzo	6x75	£Please Enquire
molino grace chianti	12x75	£Please Enquire
passo delle mule d sala	6x75	£Please Enquire
primitivo salento	6x75	£Please Enquire
riojca	6x75	£Please Enquire
regions valpolicella	6x75	£Please Enquire
solandia nero d'avola	12x75	£Please Enquire
voga merlot	6x75	£Please Enquire
bigi vipra rosa	6x75	£Please Enquire
valpolicella ripasso poesie	6x75	£Please Enquire

valpolicella ripasso solane santi
-----------------------------------

C.,7E
n x / n

## 6x75 £Please Enquire

## WHITE WINE

terre d noce chardonnay	6x75	£Please Enquire
bolla soave	12x75	£Please Enquire
chablis ac	6x75	£Please Enquire
chardonnay langhe batasiolo	12x75	£Please Enquire
corte martina soave	6x75	£Please Enquire
della casa bianco	12x75	£Please Enquire
fontana frascati t.griffi	6x75	£Please Enquire
gavi di gavi granee	6x75	£Please Enquire
gavi batasiolo	6x75	£Please Enquire
bigi orvieto amabile	6x75	£Please Enquire
bigi orvieto secco	6x75	£Please Enquire
pinot grigio ca montini	12x75	£Please Enquire
pinot grigio santa sofia	6x75	£Please Enquire
pinot grigio poesie	6x75	£Please Enquire
serrafino gavi	6x75	£Please Enquire
tomaresca chardonnay	6x75	£Please Enquire
vermentino mancini	6x75	£Please Enquire
vermentino la cala	6x75	£Please Enquire
voga pinot grigio	6x75	£Please Enquire
verdicchio piersanti	6x75	£Please Enquire

## **CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING**

il moscato	6x75	£Please Enquire
il moscato	12x.375	£Please Enquire
il rose	6x75	£Please Enquire
il viola	6x75	£Please Enquire
capetta asti	6x75	£Please Enquire
mion brut birillino	24x20cl	£Please Enquire
bottega prosecco gold	6x75	£Please Enquire
bottega prosecco rose	6x75	£Please Enquire
bracchetto spumante	6x75	£Please Enquire
gancia prosecco	6x75	£Please Enquire
gancia rose	6x75	£Please Enquire
lambrusco bianco donelli	12x75	£Please Enquire
prosecco doc frizzante	12x75	£Please Enquire
sergio rose mo spumante	6x75	£Please Enquire
mionetto sergio	1.5l	£Please Enquire
mionetto vivo spumante	6x75	£Please Enquire
sergio mo spumante	6x75	£Please Enquire
sant orsola moscato spumante	6x75	£Please Enquire
mionetto vivo rose	6x75	£Please Enquire

## **BEERS & MINERALS**

peroni nastro azzuro	24x330ml	£Please Enquire
san benedetto sparkling	20x500ml	£Please Enquire
san benedetto still	20x500ml	£Please Enquire
sparea still	20x500ml	£Please Enquire
sparea sparkling	20x500ml	£Please Enquire
surgiva sparkling	20x500ml	£Please Enquire
surgiva still	20x500ml	£Please Enquire

## **SPIRITS & LIQUERS**

amaretto tv 15%	70cl	£Please Enquire
amaro averna	70cl	£Please Enquire
amaro kroton	70cl	£Please Enquire
aperol	70cl	£Please Enquire
amaretto di sarrono	70cl	£Please Enquire
sambuca black	70cl	£Please Enquire
grappa liquirizia	50cl	£Please Enquire
limoncello beltion	70cl	£Please Enquire
limoncello sorrento	70cl	£Please Enquire
crema al uova bellini	70cl	£Please Enquire
sambuca black marcati	70cl	£Please Enquire
vecchia romagna	70cl	£Please Enquire

# Foods, Pasta, Rice, Cheese, Cured Meat, Sausage, Tinned Tomatoes and much more

## **PASTA**

de cecco fettucine	10x500g	£Please Enquire
de cecco linguine	24x500g	£Please Enquire
de cecco penne	24x500g	£Please Enquire
de cecco rigatoni	24x500g	£Please Enquire
de cecco spaghetti	24x500g	£Please Enquire
de cecco egg lasagne	12x500g	£Please Enquire
divella green lasagne	12x500g	£Please Enquire
divella linguine	36x500g	£Please Enquire
divella rigatoni		£Please Enquire
divella tag	12x500g	£Please Enquire
divella egg lasagne	12x500g	£Please Enquire
granoro lasagne	12x500g	£Please Enquire
granoro penne rigate	24x500g	£Please Enquire
granoro tag	12x500g	£Please Enquire
mara linguine	20x500g	£Please Enquire
mara fusili	20x500g	£Please Enquire
mara penne	20x500g	£Please Enquire
mara spaghetti	20x500g	£Please Enquire
pathos lasagne	16x500g	£Please Enquire
divella penne	24x500g	£Please Enquire
panciotti scallop & prawn	2kg	£Please Enquire
pathos tag	16x500g	£Please Enquire
ravioli mushroom	3kg	£Please Enquire
ravioli crab/squid ink	3kg	£Please Enquire
ravioli pumkin	3kg	£Please Enquire
divella spag	35x500g	£Please Enquire
tortellini meat	14x250g	£Please Enquire
tortellini spinach/ric	14x250g	£Please Enquire

#### **TOMATOES**

brown sauce	1 litre	£Please Enquire
crushed tomatoes IAN	6x4kg	£Please Enquire
tomato ketchup	4 litre	£Please Enquire
pizza topping IAN	3x4kg	£Please Enquire
kyknos tomato puree	12x860g	£Please Enquire
mara tom puree	4.5kg	£Please Enquire
mara plum tomatoes	6x2.55kg	£Please Enquire

riverdene puree	5kg	£Please Enquire
perco pizza sauce	4x4.4kg	£Please Enquire
pathos sundried tom (tray)	2kg	£Please Enquire
primo peeled	6x2.55kg	£Please Enquire
riverdene peeled	6x3kg	£Please Enquire
semi dried toms in oil	940g	£Please Enquire
small puree	12x800g	£Please Enquire

## **CANNED GOODS**

artichoke hearts	12x390g	£Please Enquire
chick peas	6x3kg	£Please Enquire
asparagus verde	24x230g	£Please Enquire
canellini beans	24x400g	£Please Enquire
mara chick peas	24x400g	£Please Enquire
petis pois	6x800g	£Please Enquire
piquillo pimentos	12x390g	£Please Enquire
borlotti beans	24x400g	£Please Enquire
riverdene cannellini beans	12x400g	£Please Enquire
riverdene chick peas	12x400g	£Please Enquire
sweetcorn kernels	12x340g	£Please Enquire
spinach leaf	6x765g	£Please Enquire
sliced peppers	4kg	£Please Enquire
pineapple pizza cut	12x800g	£Please Enquire

## **FISH PRODUCTS**

anchovies pelazza	325g	£Please Enquire
tuna in oil	12x160g	£Please Enquire
tuna in brine	1700g	£Please Enquire
tuna in oil	1700g	£Please Enquire

## OLIVES, OILS, VINEGAR

extra virgin oil	1lt	£Please Enquire
caperina caperberries	1.5kg	£Please Enquire
fine capers	1.5kg	£Please Enquire
extra virgin oil	500ml	£Please Enquire
greek green colossal olives	2kg	£Please Enquire
green peppercorns	1kg	£Please Enquire
greek kalamata whole olives	2kg	£Please Enquire
pathos extra vergin oil	5lt	£Please Enquire
pitted black olives IAN	4.25kg	£Please Enquire
pitted green olives IAN	4.25kg	£Please Enquire
pathos pomace oil	5lt	£Please Enquire
vegetable oil	20lt	£Please Enquire
balsamic vinegar pathos	5lt	£Please Enquire

donelli balsamic vinegar	50cl	£Please Enquire
balsamic liberty	25cl	£Please Enquire
mm balsamic vinegar	500ml	£Please Enquire
cooking red wine	3lt	£Please Enquire
cooking white wine	3lt	£Please Enquire
red wine binegar	1lt	£Please Enquire
red malt vinegar	1 gallon	£Please Enquire
white wine vinegar	1lt	£Please Enquire

## **MUSTARDS & SAUCES**

mayo	10lt	£Please Enquire
dijon mustard	2.27lt	£Please Enquire
english mustard	2.27lt	£Please Enquire
french mustard	2.27lt	£Please Enquire
beef bouillion chef williams	2.5kg	£Please Enquire
beef stock powder	2kg	£Please Enquire
chicken bouillion chef williams	2.5kg	£Please Enquire
fish bouillion	500gr	£Please Enquire
veg bouillion chef williams	2.5kg	£Please Enquire

## SALAMI'S

fior di bresoala	per kg	£Please Enquire
cooked ham	per kg	£Please Enquire
facolare ham	per kg	£Please Enquire
italian pepperoni	1kg	£Please Enquire
mortadella	700g	£Please Enquire
salami milano	per kg	£Please Enquire
salami napoli	per kg	£Please Enquire
sliced proscuitto	500g	£Please Enquire
prosc cotto boschetto	per kg	£Please Enquire
prosc cotto piu gusto	per kg	£Please Enquire
proscuitto delle feste	per kg	£Please Enquire
pancetta affumicata	per kg	£Please Enquire
smoked diced pancetta	per kg	£Please Enquire
don marco shoulder ham	5kg	£Please Enquire
salsiccia piccante	per kg	£Please Enquire
salami sliced	1kg	£Please Enquire
super top pepperoni	1kg	£Please Enquire

## **CHEESE & EGGS**

100% mozzarella	12kg	£Please Enquire
butter block	40x250g	£Please Enquire
mozzarella balls	125g	£Please Enquire
butter portions	6x100x7g	£Please Enquire

whipping cream	2lt	£Please Enquire
dolcelatte	per kg	£Please Enquire
goats log	1kg	£Please Enquire
grana padano	1kg	£Please Enquire
mascapone	500g	£Please Enquire
100% mozzarella block	2.4kg	£Please Enquire
70/30 mozzarella	12kg	£Please Enquire
grana grated mix	1kg	£Please Enquire
pecorino romano	per kg	£Please Enquire
ricotta	1.5kg	£Please Enquire

## **FLOUR**

arborio rice	5kg	£Please Enquire
bread crumbs	20x500g	£Please Enquire
dls strong flour	16kg	£Please Enquire
salt	12.5kg	£Please Enquire
fresh yeast	1kg	£Please Enquire
dough balls	60x180g	£Please Enquire
molino '00' dalla giovanna	25kg	£Please Enquire
pane carasau	8x250g	£Please Enquire
polenta	16x500g	£Please Enquire
par boiled rice	5kg	£Please Enquire
semolina	25kg	£Please Enquire
rock salt	12x1kg	£Please Enquire
verace strong flour	16kg	£Please Enquire

## HERBS, SPICES

bayleaves	100g	£Please Enquire
basil	150g	£Please Enquire
blck peppercorn	1kg	£Please Enquire
cracked black pepper	1kg	£Please Enquire
crushed chillis	1kg	£Please Enquire
ground black pepper	500g	£Please Enquire
ground white pepper tub	600g	£Please Enquire
jalapenos	3kg	£Please Enquire
oregano	1kg	£Please Enquire
parsley	100g	£Please Enquire
porcini mushrooms	500g	£Please Enquire
paprika	1kg	£Please Enquire
rosemary needles tub	205g	£Please Enquire
sage	240g	£Please Enquire
pesto citres	1kg	£Please Enquire
pesto cooks	1.2kg	£Please Enquire

## **BISCUITS**

macaroo amaretti	12x200g	£Please Enquire
grissini	40/12g	£Please Enquire
savoiardi	20x200g	£Please Enquire

## COFFEE

coffee filters	250	£Please Enquire
pathos coffee beans	1kg	£Please Enquire
classic blend coffee	1kg	£Please Enquire

## **CAKES**

big apple pie	£Please Enquire
cadburys chocolate almond	£Please Enquire
chocolate fudge fixation	£Please Enquire
profiteroles bianco	£Please Enquire
profiteroles dark	£Please Enquire
dime bar crunch	£Please Enquire
chocolate junk yard	£Please Enquire
chocolate eclaire	£Please Enquire
chocolate fudge ministry	£Please Enquire
fabulous fudge	£Please Enquire
sticky toffee pudding	£Please Enquire

## **DISPOSABLES & CLEANING**

12" cling film		£Please Enquire
super dish wash		£Please Enquire
bin bags	x200	£Please Enquire
kitchen degreaser	5lt	£Please Enquire
beer line cleaner	5lt	£Please Enquire
blue roll		£Please Enquire
foil	50x75m	£Please Enquire
flash all purpose cleaner	5lt	£Please Enquire
impact hard surface cleaner	5lt	£Please Enquire
washing up liquid	5lt	£Please Enquire
18" cling film		£Please Enquire
steel pot scourers	x10	£Please Enquire
alphamatic rinse aid	5lt	£Please Enquire
thick bleach	5lt	£Please Enquire
toilet roll	x36	£Please Enquire
green scourers	x10	£Please Enquire
12" pizza box		£Please Enquire
9" pizza box		£Please Enquire
10" pizza box		£Please Enquire
10" red candles	x100	£Please Enquire